
Bezirksliga - Männer
05 SKV Hainhausen 2 - SKG BS-Salmünster 2 :
05 TSG Bürgel - KV 1954 Karben :
05 SV BG Friedberg - SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 :
05 KV Ober Wöllstadt - KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 :
05 SKV Mühlheim - SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht :
05 Spielfrei - Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV 1954 Karben 5 25571 8 : 2 5114,20 5128,00 4 : 0 5105,00 4 : 2
2 SKV Mühlheim 5 25502 7 : 3 5100,40 5147,33 5 : 1 5030,00 2 : 2
3 TSG Bürgel 4 20748 6 : 2 5187,00 5204,67 6 : 0 5134,00 0 : 2
4 KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 5 25169 6 : 4 5033,80 5219,50 4 : 0 4910,00 2 : 4
5 SV BG Friedberg 4 19883 5 : 3 4970,75 4865,00 4 : 0 5076,50 1 : 3
6 SKV Hainhausen 2 4 21360 4 : 4 5340,00 5505,00 4 : 0 5175,00 0 : 4
7 Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. 4 20251 4 : 4 5062,75 5149,50 4 : 0 4976,00 0 : 4
8 KV Ober Wöllstadt 4 19576 4 : 4 4894,00 4911,33 4 : 2 4842,00 0 : 2
9 SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht 5 25839 2 : 8 5167,80 5329,00 2 : 2 5060,33 0 : 6

10 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 5 25278 2 : 8 5055,60 4992,50 2 : 2 5097,67 0 : 6
11 SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 5 23539 2 : 8 4707,80 4337,50 2 : 2 4954,67 0 : 6
12 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Benz, Marcel 964 SKV Hainhausen 2 Klüber, Peter 982 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Staudt, Ringo 923 SKV Hainhausen 2 Noll, Moritz 932 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Mieth, Reinhard 912 SKV Hainhausen 2 Weber, Robert 927 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Benz, Rene 908 SKV Hainhausen 2 Widmann, Timo 909 KV 54 Karben 1

Schulze, Jörg 902 TSG Bürgel Schmidt, H.-Peter 886 KV 54 Karben 1

Burde, Klaus 895 TSG Bürgel Wieja, Ralph 884 KV 54 Karben 1

Frank, Franz 888 TSG Bürgel Zeitz, Alexander 883 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1

Weiskopf, Frank 882 SKV Mühlheim Kaiser, Bruno 877 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Frahler, Helmuth 880 TSG Bürgel Simon, Bernhard 874 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1

Benz, Wolfgang 880 SKV Hainhausen 2 Ludwig, Rudi 866 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1

Benz, Marcel 964 SKV Hainhausen 2 Klüber, Peter 982 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Staudt, Ringo 923 SKV Hainhausen 2 Noll, Moritz 932 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Mieth, Reinhard 912 SKV Hainhausen 2 Weber, Robert 927 SKG BS - Salmünster 2
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1. 1. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 1 961,00 1 901,00 2 931,00 0 0 961 0
2. 2. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 75 1 923,00 3 894,67 4 901,75 0 880 939 0
4. 3. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 80 2 912,00 2 956,00 4 934,00 0 964 964 neu 0
6. 4. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 2 906,50 2 857,00 4 881,75 0 849 925 0
7. 5. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 87 1 906,00 2 842,00 3 863,33 0 0 906 0

56. 6. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 62 2 901,00 1 867,00 3 889,67 0 982 982 neu 0
23. 7. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 91 2 899,50 0 0,00 2 899,50 0 932 932 neu 0
3. 8. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 77 2 899,00 2 891,00 4 895,00 0 883 915 0
8. 9. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 40 1 895,00 3 917,00 4 911,50 0 902 960 0
9. 10. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 1 889,00 2 915,00 3 906,33 0 0 957 0

10. 11. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 2 884,50 0 0,00 2 884,50 0 0 892 0
11. 12. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 1 884,00 3 848,67 4 857,50 0 832 884 0
12. 13. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 58 1 882,00 3 882,67 4 882,50 0 888 899 0
26. 14. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 3 877,67 2 848,50 5 866,00 0 909 918 0
14. 15. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 96 1 876,00 2 852,50 3 860,33 0 825 880 0
15. 16. Schweigkofler, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 77 2 876,00 2 814,50 4 845,25 0 822 892 0
18. 17. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 3 875,33 2 868,50 5 872,60 0 884 884 neu 0
16. 18. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 86 2 875,00 2 803,50 4 839,25 0 801 892 0
17. 19. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 1 873,00 1 764,00 2 818,50 0 0 873 0
19. 20. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 66 1 871,00 3 845,00 4 851,50 0 803 871 0
20. 21. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 92 1 870,00 0 0,00 1 870,00 0 0 870 0
22. 22. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 45 1 867,00 2 882,00 3 877,00 0 880 884 0
24. 23. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 866,50 1 904,00 3 879,00 0 0 904 0

121. 24. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 38 1 866,00 0 0,00 1 866,00 0 866 866 neu 0
25. 25. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 76 1 865,00 2 898,00 3 887,00 0 866 930 0
32. 26. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 3 863,00 2 887,00 5 872,60 0 886 911 0
13. 27. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 3 861,33 2 871,00 5 865,20 0 824 939 0
27. 28. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 40 1 861,00 1 806,00 2 833,50 0 0 861 0
28. 29. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 70 2 856,50 2 920,50 4 888,50 0 923 923 neu 0
29. 30. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 2 856,50 2 818,50 4 837,50 0 0 899 0
30. 31. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 76 2 855,00 2 934,00 4 894,50 0 912 956 0
31. 32. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 67 2 855,00 2 914,50 4 884,75 0 908 921 0
5. 33. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 49 2 853,50 1 877,00 3 861,33 0 798 909 0

36. 34. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 2 852,00 0 0,00 2 852,00 0 856 856 neu 0
33. 35. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 2 851,50 3 833,33 5 840,60 0 854 887 0
34. 36. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 75 2 849,50 3 881,00 5 868,40 0 875 886 0
35. 37. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 848,50 2 830,50 4 839,50 0 0 852 0
47. 38. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 3 845,33 2 899,00 5 866,80 0 874 919 0
59. 39. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 3 844,67 2 849,00 5 846,40 0 927 927 neu 0
38. 40. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 67 2 844,00 3 876,33 5 863,40 0 880 891 0
52. 41. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 66 2 842,00 1 845,00 3 843,00 0 860 860 neu 0
21. 42. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 3 841,33 2 888,50 5 860,20 0 788 894 0
39. 43. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 89 1 841,00 3 848,33 4 846,50 0 824 905 0
40. 44. Nachtigal, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 1 840,00 1 811,00 2 825,50 0 0 840 0
41. 45. A Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 52 1 836,00 2 887,00 3 870,00 0 0 906 0
42. 46. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 50 2 836,00 2 877,00 4 856,50 0 0 894 0
43. 47. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 47 2 836,00 2 791,50 4 813,75 0 0 846 0
48. 48. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 46 2 835,50 1 905,00 3 858,67 0 841 905 0
45. 49. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 47 3 835,00 2 828,50 5 832,40 0 840 840 neu 0
44. 50. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 2 834,00 1 875,00 3 847,67 0 0 875 0
46. 51. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 67 1 832,00 1 837,00 2 834,50 0 0 837 0

131. 52. Frank, Gernot KV 54 Karben 1 60 1 830,00 0 0,00 1 830,00 0 830 830 neu 0
49. 53. Wendt, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 72 1 829,00 2 794,50 3 806,00 0 805 829 0
50. 54. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 64 2 827,50 2 916,50 4 872,00 0 0 926 0
51. 55. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 827,50 2 871,50 4 849,50 0 0 882 ##
53. 56. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 68 3 827,00 2 856,00 5 838,60 0 837 873 0
84. 57. Becker, Klaus SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 60 1 826,00 2 798,50 3 807,67 0 826 826 neu 0
54. 58. Beetz, Andreas Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 821,50 1 856,00 3 833,00 0 0 865 0
68. 59. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 57 3 818,67 2 813,00 5 816,40 0 877 877 neu 0
57. 60. E Nachtigal, Dirk SV / BG Friedberg 66 1 816,00 0 0,00 1 816,00 0 0 816 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
2. 1. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 4 964 3736 934,00 2493 623,25 1243 310,75 17 4,25
1. 2. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 2 0 1862 931,00 1193 596,50 669 334,50 9 4,50
3. 3. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 4 902 3646 911,50 2424 606,00 1222 305,50 24 6,00
5. 4. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 0 2719 906,33 1831 610,33 888 296,00 13 4,33
4. 5. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 4 880 3607 901,75 2423 605,75 1184 296,00 26 6,50
29. 6. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 2 932 1799 899,50 1163 581,50 636 318,00 10 5,00
7. 7. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 4 883 3580 895,00 2469 617,25 1111 277,75 31 7,75
11. 8. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 4 912 3578 894,50 2415 603,75 1163 290,75 40 10,00
47. 9. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 982 2669 889,67 1773 591,00 896 298,67 22 7,33
19. 10. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 4 923 3554 888,50 2426 606,50 1128 282,00 32 8,00
8. 11. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 3 866 2661 887,00 1870 623,33 791 263,67 30 10,00
18. 12. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 4 908 3539 884,75 2398 599,50 1141 285,25 41 10,25
12. 13. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 0 1769 884,50 1168 584,00 601 300,50 3 1,50
13. 14. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 4 888 3530 882,50 2427 606,75 1103 275,75 33 8,25
10. 15. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 4 849 3527 881,75 2354 588,50 1173 293,25 29 7,25
14. 16. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 0 2637 879,00 1792 597,33 845 281,67 18 6,00
20. 17. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 3 880 2631 877,00 1789 596,33 842 280,67 22 7,33
26. 18. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 5 886 4363 872,60 2974 594,80 1389 277,80 33 6,60
25. 19. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 5 884 4363 872,60 2980 596,00 1383 276,60 45 9,00
22. 20. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 4 0 3488 872,00 2401 600,25 1087 271,75 54 13,50
23. 21. Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 0 2610 870,00 1775 591,67 835 278,33 15 5,00
24. 22. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 870 870,00 597 597,00 273 273,00 15 15,00
30. 23. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 5 875 4342 868,40 2970 594,00 1372 274,40 32 6,40
32. 24. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 874 4334 866,80 3004 600,80 1330 266,00 57 11,40
123.25. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 1 866 866 866,00 569 569,00 297 297,00 7 7,00
37. 26. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 5 909 4330 866,00 2967 593,40 1363 272,60 73 14,60
21. 27. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 824 4326 865,20 2986 597,20 1340 268,00 68 13,60
34. 28. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 5 880 4317 863,40 2929 585,80 1388 277,60 24 4,80
33. 29. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 0 2590 863,33 1772 590,67 818 272,67 36 12,00
9. 30. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 3 798 2584 861,33 1802 600,67 782 260,67 41 13,67
16. 31. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 3 825 2581 860,33 1750 583,33 831 277,00 24 8,00
15. 32. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 788 4301 860,20 2935 587,00 1366 273,20 55 11,00
35. 33. Schultheis, Rene Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 1 0 859 859,00 601 601,00 258 258,00 8 8,00
28. 34. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 841 2576 858,67 1763 587,67 813 271,00 31 10,33
31. 35. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 4 832 3430 857,50 2319 579,75 1111 277,75 35 8,75
36. 36. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 4 0 3426 856,50 2366 591,50 1060 265,00 46 11,50
43. 37. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 856 1704 852,00 1184 592,00 520 260,00 26 13,00
27. 38. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 4 803 3406 851,50 2381 595,25 1025 256,25 71 17,75
42. 39. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 4 0 3398 849,50 2345 586,25 1053 263,25 40 10,00
44. 40. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 0 2543 847,67 1764 588,00 779 259,67 36 12,00
46. 41. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 4 852 3387 846,75 2269 567,25 1118 279,50 29 7,25
38. 42. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 4 824 3386 846,50 2285 571,25 1101 275,25 21 5,25
59. 43. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 5 927 4232 846,40 2894 578,80 1338 267,60 67 13,40
54. 44. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 4 882 3384 846,00 2307 576,75 1077 269,25 32 8,00
40. 45. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 4 822 3381 845,25 2331 582,75 1050 262,50 35 8,75
53. 46. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 860 2529 843,00 1768 589,33 761 253,67 37 12,33
39. 47. Lemke, Frank TSG Bürgel 2 831 1685 842,50 1152 576,00 533 266,50 26 13,00
51. 48. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 5 854 4203 840,60 2948 589,60 1255 251,00 63 12,60
48. 49. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 4 0 3358 839,50 2314 578,50 1044 261,00 51 12,75
17. 50. Schwob, Marvin KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 2 801 1679 839,50 1177 588,50 502 251,00 29 14,50
41. 51. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 4 801 3357 839,25 2305 576,25 1052 263,00 38 9,50
49. 52. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 5 837 4193 838,60 2926 585,20 1267 253,40 57 11,40
50. 53. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 4 0 3350 837,50 2319 579,75 1031 257,75 46 11,50
70. 54. Burde, Klaus TSG Bürgel 3 895 2509 836,33 1736 578,67 773 257,67 33 11,00
52. 55. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 2 0 1669 834,50 1160 580,00 509 254,50 19 9,50
6. 56. Wiens, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 2 769 1668 834,00 1093 546,50 575 287,50 20 10,00
55. 57. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 2 0 1667 833,50 1136 568,00 531 265,50 33 16,50
56. 58. Beetz, Andreas Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 0 2499 833,00 1686 562,00 813 271,00 22 7,33
57. 59. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 5 840 4162 832,40 2864 572,80 1298 259,60 35 7,00
131.60. Frank, Gernot KV 54 Karben 1 1 830 830 830,00 574 574,00 256 256,00 12 12,00
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